Pikh Bohdan Petrovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth March 17, 1955

PECOHANIBHA o114 "J1IbBIBCbKA 3ANISHNUA"
Last position NYBAIYHOIr O AKLLIIOHEPHOIO TOBAPUCTBA "YKPAIHCHKA

3ANIISHNUA", Head

2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 1
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CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pikh Tetiana Viktorivna wife

Limited Liability Company "lppzt" , ownership

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

MNAT Ykp3anisHnua, QupekTop 99 871,64
npencrtasHuuTea MAT

YKp3anizHuusa B pecnybniui

Monbwa

Public Joint Stock Company 37 083,84
Ukrzaliznytsya (Ukrainian

Railways), Director of the

Representation Office of the

Public Joint Stock Company

Ukrzaliznytsya (Ukrainian

Railways) in the Republic of

Poland

16
265,83

5516,35
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()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

3 859
187,00

350
000,00

1760
902,00

350
000,00

50
000,00

50
000,00

16
000,00

16
000,00
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FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
ot
1]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

)

REAL ESTATE:

2017 — — 174.2s9. m
(1)
2016 — — 174.2s9. m

(1)
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o

VEHICLES:
2017 e MM® 8902 2003
e Aypi ko 7 2013
2016 e MM® 8902 2003
e Aypi ko 7 2013
il
CAREER:

Jan. 2015 — till 2016 PETIOHAJIbHA o®INifA
"JIbBIBCbKA 3ANI3HNLUA"
nyYBNIYHOIo AKUIOHEPHOIO
TOBAPUCTBA "YKPAIHCbKA
3ANI3BHNUA", Head

July 28, 2010 — till Jan. 20, 2015 State Territorial-Sectoral
Enterprise Lviv Railway, Head

-

DOSSIER:
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more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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